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ANDREW MARTIN

Bau

Wall Light

Modern bathroom wall light in black

Bau wall light by Sean Lavin emits a beautiful glow of

integrated LEDs nested between thin black metal
plates. Inspired by the Bauhaus movement, the

modern clean aesthetic provides an indirect glow from
LEDs nested within the fixture. Bau will complete the

look in any modern bathroom or dressing room

setting.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Product Weight:

Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:
EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1864
12.7 (cm)
61(cm)
4.6 (cm)
2.2 (kg)
Yes

DEDICATED LED

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

1

Yes

IP20

0.022

2.7 (kg)

94051990

9405109190

China






